
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Annie 43.55 5 0NQChapot 0.0021 08034 -5 0

Scrappy 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0022 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Alice 31.02 01 58QEsherick 0.0018 12039 58 04,2,3,4,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Indy 33.54 11 75QChirichella 0.007 20054 74 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Carley Sioux 0.00 0 0ABSFullum 0.008 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kronk 38.40 61 67QMatzke 0.001 24062 61 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Denver 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.002 24061 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

ZoomZoom 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0020 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Roger 25.84 01 60QFitzgerald 0.0019 12116 60 03,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Barrett 33.64 01 71QCerilli 0.0016 16014 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bizzy 40.52 52 73QGoodspeed 0.0015 16013 68 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Prairie 0.00 0 0NQCerilli 0.0011 16017 0 0

Bowie 0.00 0 0NQMachuca 0.0017 16043 0 0

Vixie 0.00 0 0ABSKandle 0.0014 16044 0 0

SnapShot 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0012 16253 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gretel 29.32 01 58QLeonard 0.004 20267 58 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Skipper 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.006 20021 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0ABSCaffrey 0.005 20260 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Loaki 30.00 01 62QMrakovich 0.003 24057 62 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Misty 22.13 0 0NQGregory 0.0038 08233 0 0

Desmond 37.15 0 0NQKennedy 0.0037 08234 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rollo 32.03 0 0NQGruver 0.0034 12235 0 0

Liz Lemon 0.00 0 0ABSStriepeck 0.0033 12240 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Pink 0.00 0 0NQLaufenberg 0.0024 16245 0 0

Joy 0.00 0 0NQStoddard 0.0025 16246 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Regan 45.87 13 0NQJahn 0.0017 20258 -13 0

Whin 0.00 0 0ABSGissler 0.0016 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Zorro 33.93 1 0NQFullum 0.005 24269 -1 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 33.52 01 73QBruno 0.0036 08110 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sadie 40.35 5 0NQGregory 0.0032 12114 -5 0

Luc 45.12 10 66NQWeintrub 0.0030 12134 56 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Spice 30.17 0 0NQEsherick 0.0029 12143 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSSzakacs 0.0031 12133 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Trigger 34.14 01 80QCerilli 0.0021 16150 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Badger 30.01 02 72QCerilli 0.0019 16170 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lici 38.02 3 0NQCimprich 0.0023 16169 -3 0

Sawyer 31.58 0 0NQOndeyka 0.0022 16248 0 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0NQGichner 0.0020 16251 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jockey 29.98 01 80QCerilli 0.0012 20187 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bounty 27.28 02 72QCerilli 0.0010 20189 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brawny 27.95 03 71QCerilli 0.008 20204 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Romeo 31.57 04 71QAndrews 0.007 20176 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Gritty 32.99 0 64QCerilli 0.0015 20180 64 05,2,4,6,8,9,10,20

Zip 17.83 0 0NQRivas 0.0013 20178 0 0

Gunny 35.62 3 56NQCerilli 0.0014 20184 53 05,2,4,6,9,10,20

Frisk 0.00 0 0NQCerilli 0.006 20211 0 0

Rusty 34.64 2 0NQFlannelly 0.009 20259 -2 0

Rona 0.00 0 0ABSSchowalter 0.0011 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Heaven 34.55 21 75QFitzgerald 0.002 24224 73 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 37.26 52 68QSolakian 0.004 24212 63 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Banter 33.56 1 0NQHooper 0.003 24217 -1 0

Charm 36.27 4 60NQHanna 0.001 24271 56 04,2,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.00225 24C225 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Stryder 31.38 01 74QBerde 0.0010 20027 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diesel 27.03 02 54QDallman 0.009 20029 54 02,4,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bean 42.49 4 0NQShulman 0.0040 08068 -4 0

Victoria 25.54 0 0NQStoddard 0.0039 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lettie 40.52 21 63QAndrews 0.0035 12081 61 05,2,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Holster 30.12 01 79QCerilli 0.0026 16094 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colt 34.57 02 73QCerilli 0.0028 16092 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Clip 28.14 03 67QCerilli 0.0027 16093 67 05,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Brody 42.46 7 33NQSolakian 0.0018 20099 26 05,2,4,6,7,9
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